10.

11.

12.

Position

Testing Technician

Testing Technician

Testing Technician

Clerk Typist Ill

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Clerk Typist Ill-Hourly

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Assessment Center

Total Wages

$68,944

$64,955

$52,141

$22,598

$6,422

$4,565

$4,360

$1,357

$1,211

$257

$176

$171



