	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Testing Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$68,944
2.	Testing Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$64,955
3.	Testing Technician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$52,141
4.	Clerk Typist III		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$22,598
5.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$6,422
6.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$4,565
7.	Clerk Typist III-Hourly		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$4,360
8.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$1,357
9.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$1,211
10.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$257
11.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$176
12.	Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Assessment Center	\$171